Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

August 2022

August 4, 2022
North Platte,
NE

August 6,
2022
Houston, TX

August 11,
2022

Grand Rapids,
Ml

August 12,
2022
Newport, OR

August 17,
2022
Eagle Butte, SD

August 18 - 20,
2022
Yuba City, CA

August 19,
2022
LaPorte, IN

August 19,
2022

North Bend,
OR

August 26,
2022
Jackson, MS

August 30,
2022
Buffalo, NY

September 2022

Kathy Foster
(402) 489-3802, x25-6862
kathy.fosterll@va.gov

Monique Thibodeaux-Jackson

(713) 791-1414, x27403

monique.thibodeaux-jackson@va.gov

Amanda Briggs
(616) 249-5300, x39201
amanda.briggs@va.gov

Anna Lookingbill-Steele
(503) 327-3710

anna.lookingbill-steele@va.gov

Christy Kitzelman
(605) 490-0029
christel.kitzelman@va.gov

Masaki Hirayama
(510) 915-7899
masaki.hirayama@va.gov

Amy Sczerbowicz
(800) 360-8387, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Jason Dado
(541) 670-9109
jason.dado@va.gov

Kimberly Knight Moore
(601) 362-4471, x55504
kimberly.moorel@va.gov

Cole Johnson
(716) 862-8885
cole.johnson@va.gov

Kerry Miller Loos
(402) 977-4458
kerry.millerloos@va.gov

Amish Desai
(713) 791-1414, x27403
amish.desai@va.gov

Reginald Howard
(616) 249-5300, x39201
reginald.howard2 @va.gov

Duane Yerly
(541) 991-9518
duane.j.yerly@employ.oregon.gov

Sonia Flick
(605) 490-3597
sonia.flick@va.gov

Michael Nichols
(530) 749-1036
nichols.mikea@comcast.net

Jill Powers
(574) 400-5487
ipowers@goodwill-ni.org

Jenny Leffler
(541) 412-1152, x52852
jenny.leffler@va.gov

Lithonya Beuvill
(601) 362-4471, x55899
lithonya.bevill@va.gov

Kristen Weese
(716) 862-8885
kristen.weese@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

September 8,
2022
Denver, CO

September 8,
2022
Indianapolis, IN

September 9,
2022
Boston, MA

September 9,
2022
Greensboro,
NC

September 9,
2022
Muskegon, Ml

September 9,
2022
Oklahoma City,
OK

September 9,
2022
Parker, AZ

September 9,
2022
Portland, OR

September 9,
2022
Portsmouth,
OH

September 9,
2022
Vancouver, WA

September 9,
2022
Williams, AZ

Caroline Barajas
(303) 294-5634
caroline.barajas@va.gov

Kendol Enzinger
(317) 672-5560

kendol.enzinger2@va.gov

Katherine Guay
(617) 839-6302
katherine.guay@va.gov

Chelsea Harvey
(980) 330-8787
chelsea.harvey@va.gov

Lisa Mathis
(269) 268-0173
lisa.mathis@va.gov

Christine Cleary
(405) 250-7344
christine.cleary@va.gov

Lynda Woods
(928) 632-6501
lynda.woods@va.gov

Lindsey Bittman
(503) 808-1256
lindsey.bittman@va.gov

Amy Jones
(740) 773-1141, x17705
amy.jones5@va.gov

Alan Martinez
(360) 696-4061, x34253
alan.martinezl@va.gov

Joshua Wear
(928) 458-8713
joshua.wear@va.gov

Missy Mish
(303) 294-5601
mary.mish@va.gov

Heather Powell
(317) 475-8239
heather.powell@va.gov

Victoria Bifano
(617) 371-1761
victoria.bifano@nechv.org

Lisa Woolrich
(704) 232-7464
lisa.woolrich@va.gov

Daleth Jean-Jules
(269) 966-5600, x31648
daleth.jean-jules@va.gov

Cale Powers
(405) 227-3600
cale.powers@va.gov

Pat Ferral
(928) 669-4436
president@javc.org

Sean Files
(503) 846-3047
sean files@co.washington.or.us

Kaye Payne
(740) 773-1141, x16477
kaye.payne@va.gov

Donna Settles
(360) 693-7030
standdown@ccvac.net

John Davison
(928) 286-7446
williamsstanddown@gmail.com




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

September 13,
2022
Akron, OH

September 13-
15, 2022
Fresno, CA

September 15,
2022
Clarksburg, WV

September 15,
2022
Rapid City, SD

September 16,
2022
Atlanta, GA

September 16,
2022
Charleston, SC

September 16,
2022
Chillicothe, OH

September 16,
2022
El Paso, TX

September 16,
2022
Rochester, NY

September 17-
18, 2022
Centralia, WA

September 16-
18, 2022
Des Moines, IA

September 16-
17, 2022
Johnston, RI

Reaver Nelson
(216) 882-9371
reaver.nelson@va.gov

Bret Thomas
(559) 269-3219
bret.thomas@va.gov

Allison Pritt
(304) 623-3461, x2260
allison.pritt@va.gov

Christy Kitzelman
(605) 490-0029
christel.kitzelman@va.gov

Dawn Bennett
(404) 230-5683, x392791
dawn.kentish@va.gov

Meg Boyle
(843) 789-7765
margaret.boyle@va.gov

Amy Jones
(740) 773-1141, x17705
amy.jones5@va.gov

Rita Garcia
(915) 526-5265
rita.garcia3@va.gov

Sarah McKnight
(585) 282-8629
sarah.mcknight@va.gov

Kenneth Norwood
(541) 954-6197
dagunnyken@gmail.com

David Rowell
(515) 242-4666
david.rowell2@va.gov

Elizabeth Johnson
(401) 255-0859
elizabeth.johnson6@va.gov

Terell Jones
(330) 761-7054
terell.jones@va.gov

James Davis
(559) 225-6100
james.davisl6@va.gov

Amber Kovach
(304) 623-3461, x2068
amber.kovach@va.gov

Jamison Hild
(605) 490-8587
jamison.hild@va.gov

Kimberlyn Butler
(404) 230-5683, x395929
kimberlyn.butler@va.gov

Karen Miller
(843) 577-5011, x315679
karen.miller9@va.gov

Kaye Payne
(740) 773-1141, x16477
kaye.payne@va.gov

Joseph Maston
(915) 491-5796
joseph.maston@va.gov

Angel Wong
(585) 463-2612
angel.wong@va.gov

John Moysiuk
(360) 584-8373
john.moysiuk@esd.wa.gov

Paulette Anderson
(619) 952-3194
panderson515@aol.com

William Jamieson
(401) 383-4730
wjamieson@osdri.org




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

September 16-
17, 2022
Prescott, AZ

September 17,
2022
Durham, NC

September 17,
2022
Milwaukee, WI

September 17,
2022
St. Louis, MO

September 20,
2022
Muncie, IN

September 20,
2022
Savannah, GA

September 21,
2022
Elmira, NY

September 21,
2022
Huntington,
wv

September 21-
22,2022
Warren, Ml

September 22-
23,2022
Reno, NV

September 23,
2022
Cherry Hill, NJ

September 23,
2022
Dover, DE

Joshua Wear
(928) 458-8713
joshua.wear@va.gov

Ellecia Thompson
(919) 286-0411, x176197
ellecia.thompson@va.gov

Gina Bartoszewicz
(414) 263-6288
gina.bartoszewicz@va.gov

Shaleen Robertson
(314) 652-4100, x55460
shaleen.robertson@va.gov

Naomi Nicastro
(260) 426-5431, x71662
naomi.nicastro2@va.gov

Ruth Keith
(912) 920-0214, x412100
ruth.keith@va.gov

Stacie Contreras
(607) 664-7406
stacie.contreras@va.gov

Angela Miller
(304) 429-6755, x4601
angela.millerl1@va.gov

Beth Baker
(313) 576-1581
beth.baker3@va.gov

Tanya Jolley
(775) 786-7200, x6438
tanya.jolley@va.gov

Katie Radie
(267) 809-5859
katie.radie@va.gov

Althea Hall
(302) 588-3290
althea.hall@va.gov

Justin Price
(928) 379-1763
jprice@usvets.org

Bob Williamson
(919) 286-0411, x176045
bob.williamson@va.gov

Wilda Hogans
(414) 208-7228
wilda.hogans@va.gov

Mark Sundlov
(314) 818-67815
msundlov@mohistory.org

Amy Sczerbowicz
(800) 360-8387, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Ukia Sims
(912) 920-0214, x412086
ukia.sims@va.gov

Matthew Clark
(607) 382-1950
matthew.clark7 @va.gov

Lucia Hayden
(304) 638-4657
lucia.hayden2@va.gov

Yvette Nickerson
(313) 576-3632
yvette.nickerson@va.gov

Christopher Stadter
(775) 786-7200, x6411
christopher.stadter@va.gov

Jessica Taylor-Bashshar
(267) 815-1015
jessica.taylor-bashshar@va.gov

Karen Favors
(302) 598-5069
karen.favors@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

September 23-
24,2022
Great Falls, MT

September 23,
2022
Nashua, NH

September 23,
2022
Portage, IN

September 23,
2022
Rocky Hill, CT

September 23,
2022
Roseburg, OR

September 23,
2022
Sioux Falls, SD

September 24,
2022
Mason City, IA

September 24,
2022

Moses Lake,
WA

September 24,
2022

Walla Walla,
WA

September 27,
2022
Lincoln, NE

September 27-
30, 2022
Sheridan, WY

Dennis Hanson
(406) 447-6045
dennis.hanson2@va.gov

Emily Reisine
(603) 782-6969
emily.reisine@va.gov

Amy Sczerbowicz
(800) 360-8387, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Maureen Pasko
(203) 932-5711, x1331
maureen.pasko@va.gov

Kevin Wagner
(541) 440-1000, x40182
kevin.wagnher@va.gov

Rachel Gangle
(605) 336-3230, x6135
rachel.gangle@va.gov

David Rowell
(515) 242-4666
david.rowell2@va.gov

Charlie Duranona
(509) 319-7067
charles.duranona@va.gov

Anthony Chester
(509) 730-0782
anthony.chester@va.gov

Kathy Foster
(402) 489-3802, x25-6862
kathy.fosterll@va.gov

Jared Miller
(307) 461-3854
jared.miller2@va.gov

Katie Anderson
(406) 447-6144
katherine.anderson7@va.gov

Loren Gebo
(603) 624-4366, x2129
loren.gebo@va.gov

Jill Powers
(574) 400-5487
jpowers@goodwill-ni.org

Chuck Leone
(860) 616-3804
CHUCK.LEONE@ct.gov

Meredith Concepcion
(541) 440-1000
meredith.concepcion@va.gov

Kristy Anderson
(605) 336-3230, x6938
kristy.anderson438@va.gov

Paulette Anderson
(619) 952-3194
panderson515@aol.com

Jerry Gingrich
(509) 754-2011, x2931
jtgingrich@grantcountywa.gov

Wendy Cheng
(509) 524-2936
wcheng@co.walla-walla.wa.us

Kerry Miller Loos
(402) 977-4458
kerry.millerloos@va.gov

Anthony Fairbanks
(307) 683-7448
anthony.fairbanks@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

September 29,
2022
Cattaraugus,
NY

September 29,
2022
Chico, CA

September 29,
2022
Everett, WA

September 29 -
October 1,
2022

Ferndale, CA

September 30,
2022
Eugene, OR

September 30,
2022
Kalamazoo, Ml

September 30,
2022
Pineville, LA

September 30,
2022

Poplar Bluff,
MO

September 30,
2022
Ridgecrest, CA

October 2022

October 1-2,
2022
Libby, MT

October 1,
2022
Racine, WI

Cole Johnson
(716) 862-8885
cole.johnson@va.gov

Roger Lewis
(530) 899-6300
roger.lewisl@va.gov

Jessa Lynch
(206) 457-6923
jessa.lynch@va.gov

Jon Johnson
(415) 725-4527
jonathan.johnson2@va.gov

Nicholas Paszkiet
(541) 784-7362
nicholas.paszkietl @va.gov

Suzanne Reynolds
(269) 579-1316
suzanne.reynolds@va.gov

Desmona Johnson
(318) 466-2773
desmona.johnson@va.gov

Jennifer Lay
(573) 778-4425
jennifer.lay@va.gov

Carol Coy
(760) 608-9251
coy carol@verizon.net

Charlie Duranona
(509) 319-7067
charles.duranona@va.gov

Shawn Rivers
(262) 638-6702

shawn.rivers@racinecounty.com

Kristen Weese
(716) 862-8885
kristen.weese@va.gov

Ron Matheson
(530) 321-4040
ronmatheson@comcast.net

Lauren Rainbow
(206) 310-2889
lauren.rainbow@va.govs

Kim Hall
(707) 826-6272
kimnjojo@gmail.com

Paul Cook
(541) 378-8929
paul.cook2@va.gov

Tiyanna Payne
(269) 967-2714
tiyanna.payne@va.gov

Erika Boykins
(318) 466-4099
erika.boykins@va.gov

Stacey Weitzel
(573) 778-4746
stacey.weitzel@va.gov

Nick Coy
(760) 608-1484
nick coyl9@yahoo.com

Allen Erickson
(406) 756-7304
allen@veteransfoodpantry.org

Christian Jensen
(262) 638-6702
christian.jensen@racinecounty.com




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

October 5,
2022
Ashland, KY

October 5,
2022
Ellsworth, ME

October 6,
2022

Port Angeles,
WA

October 7,
2022
Anderson, IN

October 7,
2022
Athens, OH

October 7,
2022
Erlanger, KY

October 7,
2022
Gary, IN

October 7,
2022
Marion, IN

October 7,
2022
Norfolk, NE

October 8,
2022
Madison, WI

October 8,
2022
Pittsburgh, PA

October 8,
2022

Angela Miller
(304) 429-6755, x4601
angela.millerl1@va.gov

Amy Morin
(207) 623-8411, x4663
amy.morin@va.gov

Olivia Reiber
(206) 664-1015
olivia.reiber@va.gov

Naomi Nicastro
(260) 426-5431, x71662
naomi.nicastro2@va.gov

Amy Jones
(740) 773-1141, x17705
amy.jones5@va.gov

Joshua Runtenelli
(513) 446-3826
joshua.runtenelli@va.gov

Shelia Mitchell-Erb
(312) 504-2668
shelia.mitchell-erb@va.gov

Naomi Nicastro
(260) 426-5431, x71662
naomi.nicastro2@va.gov

Kathy Foster
(402) 489-3802, x25-6862
kathy.fosterll@va.gov

Edward Zapala
(608) 280-2095
edward.zapala@va.gov

Mary Frances Pilarski
(412) 822-1272
mary.pilarski@va.gov

Mike Tubtim
(352) 215-6102
mike.tubtim@va.gov

Lucia Hayden
(304) 429-6755
lucia.hayden2@va.gov

Robby Jones
(207) 623-8411, x4663
robert.jones9@va.gov

John Braasch
(360) 301-9987
voicesforveterans@yahoo.com

Amy Sczerbowicz
(260) 426-5431, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Kaye Payne
(740) 773-1141, x16477
kaye.payne@va.gov

Shannon Hampton
(513) 260-3769
shannon.hampton@va.gov

Lorese Wesley
(219) 455-6689
lwesley@veteranschangingservices.com

Amy Sczerbowicz
(260) 426-5431, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Kerry Miller Loos
(402) 977-4458
kerry.millerloos@va.gov

Zoua Xiong
(608) 280-2095
zZoua.xiong@va.gov

Kelly Taylor
(412) 584-4060
kelly.taylor@va.gov

Lori Chapman
(904) 209-6160
Ichapman@sijcfl.us




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

St. Augustine,
FL

October 11,
2022
Tyler, TX

October 12,
2022
Augusta, ME

October 12,
2022
Charleston, WV

October 12,
2022
Dixon, CA

October 12,
2022

San
Bernardino, CA

October 13,
2022
Hermiston,
OR

October 14,
2022
Centerville, Ml

October 14,
2022
Decatur, Ml

October 14,
2022
Plymouth, IN

October 15,
2022

Santa Maria,
CA

Linda Saucedo
(214) 927-4501
linda.saucedo@va.gov

Amy Morin
(207) 623-8411, x4663
amy.morin@va.gov

Angela Miller
(304) 429-6755, x4601
angela.millerl1@va.gov

Lori Bowley
(925) 250-8960
lori.bowley@va.gov

Natasha Maness
(909) 712-7262
natasha.maness@va.gov

Anthony Chester
(509) 730-0782
anthony.chester@va.gov

Maria Bosnak
(269) 425-0993
maria.bosnak@va.gov

Alicia Prentler
(269) 873-2189
alicia.prentler@va.gov

Amy Sczerbowicz
(800) 360-8387, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

George Moran
(805) 782-9101
george.moran@va.gov

Ashley MclLaurin
(214) 857-3179
ashley.mclaurin@va.gov

Robby Jones
(207) 623-8411, x4663
robert.jones9@va.gov

Lucia Hayden
(304) 638-4657
lucia.hayden2@va.gov

Lynn Jewell
(707) 676-3220
liewell@nbstanddown.org

Steven Chavez
(909) 712-9934
steven.chavez2@va.gov

Lola Lopez
(541) 667-3123

lola.Lopez@umatillacounty.gov

Jordan Brinker
(269) 223-0913
jordan.brinker@va.gov

Ronald Henson
(269) 268-0337
ronald.henson@va.gov

Jill Powers
(574) 400-5487
ipowers@goodwill-ni.org

Sandy Agalos
(805) 550-2260
sandy.agalos@gmail.com




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

October 15,
2022
Peoria, IL

October 17,
2022
Salem, VA

October 19,
2022
Portland, ME

October 20,
2022
Allegan, MI

October 20,
2022
St. Cloud, MN

October 21,
2022

Battle Creek,
Ml

October 22,
2022

Las Cruces,
NM

October 22,
2022

New Orleans,
LA

October 22,
2022
Yakima, WA

October 26,
2022
Sanford, ME

October 27,
2022
Denton, TX

Nikki Suits
(217) 502-9251
nikki.suits@va.gov

Tanyia Jones
(540) 982-2463, x3936
tanyia.jones@va.gov

Amy Morin
(207) 623-8411, x4663
amy.morin@va.gov

John Koch
(269) 967-5462
john.koch3@va.gov

Denis McGuinness
(320) 252-1670, x7489
denis.mcguinness@va.gov

Suzanne Reynolds
(269) 579-1316
suzanne.reynolds@va.gov

Rita Garcia
(915) 526-5265
rita.garcia3@va.gov

Eric Oleson
(800) 935-8387, x65576
eric.oleson@va.gov

Anthony Chester
(509) 730-0782
anthony.chester@va.gov

Amy Morin
(207) 623-8411, x4663
amy.morin@va.gov

Artie Williams
(214) 763-3977
artie.williams@va.gov

Johanna Wagner
(309) 682-1113, x2117
jwagner@goodwillpeo.org

Kate Donaldson
(540) 982-2463, x2215
katherine.donaldson@va.gov

Robby Jones
(207) 623-8411, x4663
robert.jones9@va.gov

Amanda Briggs
(616) 249-5300, x39201
amanda.briggs@va.gov

Nick Johnston
(320) 333-5336
njohns1021@gmail.com

Sean Stallworth
(269) 832-4001
sean.stallworth@va.gov

Joseph Maston
(915) 491-5796
joseph.maston@va.gov

Simon Metzner
(800) 935-8387, x73943
simon.metzner@va.gov

David Brown
(509) 574-1537
dave.brown@co.yakima.wa.us

Robby Jones
(207) 623-8411, x4663
robert.jones9@va.gov

Kendre Flowers
(817) 255-7150
kendre.flowers@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

Charm Mizer
(907) 273-4051
charm.mizer@va.gov

October 28, Charles Kelly Joy
2022 (907) 273-4073
Anchorage, AK  charles.joy@va.gov

October 28, Linda Saucedo Joann Koshy
2022 (214) 927-4501 (214) 857-3179
Dallas, TX linda.saucedo@va.gov joann.koshy@va.gov

October 28, 2022
Hillsboro, OR

October 28, 2022
Macon, GA

October 28, 2022
Niagara Falls, NY

October 28, 2022
Rockford, IL

October 28, 2022
Salt Lake City, UT

October 29, 2022
Grand Junction, CO
November 2022
November 1, 2022

St. Helens, OR

November 2, 2022
Fort Walton Beach, FL

November 2, 2022
Seaside, OR

Amanda Ogle
(503) 839-4162
amanda.ogle@va.gov

Joan Oxley
(478) 278-8298
joan.oxley@va.gov

Cole Johnson
(716) 862-8885
cole.johnson@va.gov

Cassandra Barnett
(608) 556-7909
cassandra.barnett@va.gov

Meisha Jensen
(801) 582-1565, x6351
meisha.jensen@va.gov

Andrew Eggers
(970) 312-7619
andrew.eggers@va.gov

James Penley
(971) 757-5762
james.a.penley@employ.oregon.gov

Patricia Wasisco
(850) 651-1000
patricia.wasisco@va.gov

Criselda Wilcox
(503) 741-5301
criselda.wilcox@employ.oregon.gov

Sean Files
(503) 846-3047

sean files@co.washington.or.us

Joseph Grant
(478) 697-1655
joseph.grant@va.gov

Kristen Weese
(716) 862-8885
kristen.weese@va.gov

Sean West
(608) 301-7131
sean.westl@va.gov

Steven Prater
(801) 582-1565, x6315
steven.prater2@va.gov

Sarah Robinson
(970) 234-7297
sarah.robinson@va.gov

Amanda Ogle
(503) 839-4162
amanda.ogle@va.gov

David Middleton
(850) 609-2604
david.middleton@va.gov

Amanda Ogle
(503) 839-4162
amanda.ogle@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

November 3, 2022
Sherman, TX

November 3, 2022
Tillamook, OR

November 4, 2022
Chicago, IL

November 4, 2022
Hampton, VA

November 4, 2022
Omaha, NE

November 4, 2022
San Antonio, TX

November 5, 2022
Martinsburg, WV

November 7, 2022
Kokomo, IN

November 9, 2022
New Bern, NC

November 11, 2022
Noblesville, IN

November 12, 2022
Greenville, MS

November 12, 2022
Washington, DC

Linda Saucedo
(214) 927-4501
linda.saucedo@va.gov

Criselda Wilcox
(503) 741-5301

criselda.wilcox@employ.oregon.gov

Donald Donahue
(708) 202-4952
donald.donahue@va.gov

Verneka Hudson
(757) 722-9961, x2137
verneka.hudson@va.gov

Kathy Foster
(402) 489-3802, x25-6862
kathy.fosterll@va.gov

Faith Lane
(210) 818-2942
faith.lane@va.gov

Rochelle Baltimore-Swan
(304) 263-0811, x2075
rochelle.baltimore-swan@va.gov

Naomi Nicastro
(260) 426-5431, x71662
naomi.nicastro2@va.gov

Eric Chester
(252) 830-2149, x143308
eric.chester@va.gov

Emily Pence Quillen
(317) 503-2524
emily.quillen@aspireindiana.org

Kimberly Knight Moore
(601) 362-4471, x55504
kimberly.moorel@va.gov

Kevin Morton
(202) 258-0242
kevin.morton@va.gov

Ebony Arthur
(214) 857-3179
ebony.arthur@va.gov

Amanda Ogle
(503) 839-4162
amanda.ogle@va.gov

Brian McLaughlin
(708) 457-8805
brian.mclaughlin2@va.gov

Martha Chick-Ebey
(757) 722-9961, x1285
martha.chick@va.gov

Kerry Miller Loos
(402) 977-4458
kerry.millerloos@va.gov

Sergio Dickerson
(210) 223-4088
sdickerson@agif-nvop.org

Howard Overacker
(304) 263-0811, x4676
howard.overacker@va.gov

Amy Sczerbowicz
(260) 426-5431, x71622
amy.sczerbowicz@va.gov

Candace Parker
(919) 286-0411, x143115
candace.parker@va.gov

Emily Hunsinger
(317) 586-7417

Emily.hunsinger@aspireindiana.org

Kenneth Magee
(662) 820-1664
kennymagee.boots@gmail.com

Sha'ron Haddock
(202) 230-6399
sha-ron.haddock@va.gov




Stand Downs at va.gov\homeless through November as of 7/26/22.

November 16, 2022
Fort Worth, TX

November 17, 2022
Jamestown, NY

November 18, 2022
Augusta, GA

November 18, 2022
Kennewick, WA

November 19, 2022
Quartzsite, AZ

Artie Williams
(214) 763-3977
artie.williams@va.gov

Cole Johnson
(716) 862-8885
cole.johnson@va.gov

Sabrina Faircloth
(706) 733-0188, x26375
sabrina.faircloth@va.gov

Shanna Ruppert
(972) 898-0159
shanna.ruppert@va.gov

Kristen Weese
(716) 862-8885
kristen.weese@va.gov

Anthony Chester
(509) 730-0782
anthony.chester@va.gov

Lynda Woods
(928) 632-6501
lynda.woods@va.gov

Sherron Tony Bostic
(706) 733-0188, x26374
sherron.bostic@va.gov

Matt Sammons
(509) 545-6558
matts@columbiabasinvetcenter.org

Paul Range
(210) 854-4759
paulandglo@yahoo.com




